
3M Fall Protection Global Customer Service Contact List 

Region/Country Customer Service Contact Information 

USA Phone: 1-833-638-2697  
Email: 3musfpserviceaction@mmm.com 

Canada Phone: 1-833-998-2243  
Email: 3mcafpserviceaction@mmm.com 

Mexico Jose Luis Rodriguez  
Email: jlrodriguezalmendarez@mmm.com  

Hugo Mendez  
Email: hamendez@mmm.com  

Brazil Daniel Stegun    
Email: dstegun@mmm.com 

Central America / Caribbean Diana Niño 
Email: dcnino@mmm.com 

Bolivia / Colombia / Ecuador / Peru Camilo Zamudio 
Email: cazamudio@mmm.com 

Chile / Uruguay Agustin Senejko    
Email: ahsenejko@mmm.com 

Singapore Jenny Lee 
Phone: +65 65916832 
Email: jlee50.cw@mmm.com 

Indonesia Elisabeth Wahyu 
Phone: +62 857 8107 6825 
Email: ewahyulestari@mmm.com 

India / Sri Lanka / Pakistan Saleem Basha 
Phone: +91 99450 22006 
Email: Sbasha@mmm.com 

Korea Hyeran Lee 
Phone: +82-2-3771-4082 
Email: hlee8@mmm.com 

Malaysia Zaimah Hussain 
Phone: +60 1800816966 
Email: emma.hussain@mmm.com 

Philippines Jesselle Bertudez 
Phone: +63 22711680 
Email: jmbertudez@mmm.com 

Thailand Jaksawat Kongworanan 
Phone: +66 8 5481 5812 
Email: jkongworanan@mmm.com 

Vietnam Trúc Võ 
Phone: +84 1800400360 
Email: 3msupport.vn@mmm.com 

Greater China Area Linda Liu     
Phone: 400-9199-422     
Email: lindaliu@mmm.com 

All Europe, Middle East, Africa Phone: +33 (0)4 83 58 08 08 
Email: informationfallprotection@mmm.com 

 

mailto:3musfpserviceaction@mmm.com
mailto:3mcafpserviceaction@mmm.com
mailto:jlrodriguezalmendarez@mmm.com
mailto:hamendez@mmm.com
mailto:dstegun@mmm.com
mailto:dcnino@mmm.com
mailto:cazamudio@mmm.com
mailto:ahsenejko@mmm.com
mailto:jlee50.cw@mmm.com
mailto:ewahyulestari@mmm.com
mailto:Sbasha@mmm.com
mailto:hlee8@mmm.com
mailto:emma.hussain@mmm.com
mailto:jmbertudez@mmm.com
mailto:jkongworanan@mmm.com
mailto:3msupport.vn@mmm.com
mailto:lindaliu@mmm.com
mailto:informationfallprotection@mmm.com

